
REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

050600
FLOOR BOARD 109

2
ZN150T-19-

050501
INNER FAIRING 99.95

3
ZN150T-19-

050503

GLOVE BOX 

COVER
19.95

4
GLOVE BOX 

LOCK
COMES WITH LOCK SET

5
ZN150T-19-

050504

GLOVE BOX 

CLIP
2.95

6 LIGHTER

7
ZN150T-19-

000007

Motorcycle 

safety  helmet 

pothook 

12.95

8
ZN150T-19-

050502
No. cover 6.95

PDF processed with CutePDF evaluation edition www.CutePDF.comPDF processed with CutePDF evaluation edition www.CutePDF.comPDF processed with CutePDF evaluation edition www.CutePDF.comPDF processed with CutePDF evaluation edition www.CutePDF.comPDF processed with CutePDF evaluation edition www.CutePDF.com

HP_Administrator
w


HP_Administrator
mfparts


MOTOFINO
10-S


http://www.cutepdf.com
http://www.cutepdf.com


REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

002000
SEAT 109

2
ZN150T-19-

050001
SEAT BOX 79.95

3
ZN150T-19-

050003
Battery cover 12.95

4
ZN150T-19-

050004

SEAT BOX 

FRONT COVER
24.95

5
ZN150T-19-

050002

ENGINE VIEW 

COVER
12.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

000006
windshield 49.95

2
ZN150T-19-

050101
Fr board 59.95

3
ZN150T-19-

050102

Headlight 

groupware
99.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1 150T-9-060100 Fuel tank 59.95

2 150T-9-060101 fuel sensor 14.95

3 150T-9-060102

Sensor press 

board and 

airproof circle

14

4 150T-9-060001 Gasoline pipe

5 150T-9-060003 Vacuum tube

6 150T-9-060106 filter 4.95

7 150T-9-060104 fuel pump 34.95

8 150T-9-060105 gas cap 10.95

9 150T-9-060002 clip 0.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

030001.2
Seat lock COMES WITH SET

2
ZN150T-19-

050302

l/r decorate 

piece
19.95each

3
ZN150T-19-

050301

l/r decorate 

board
69.95 each

4
ZN150T-19-

050700

Rr decorate 

board
44.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

050201

L and R 

moulding
89.95

2
ZN150T-19-

050202
Rr moulding 24.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

050900

Rr taillight (with 

l/r/rr turinging 

light)

79.95

2
ZN150T-19-

050804
Side reflector 3.95

3
ZN150T-19-

050803

Rr license plate 

bracket
12.95

4
ZN150T-19-

050801
Rr trail board 29.95

5
ZN150T-19-

050802
Rr refelctor 3.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

003000
Luggage carrier 59.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

070005
ground wire 7.95

2
ZN150T-19-

070400
Battery 64.95

3
ZN150T-19-

070006
battery cable 7.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

070100
starter relay 24.95

2
ZN150T-19-

070200
Ignition coil 29.95

3
ZN150T-19-

070300
horn 12.95

4
ZN150T-19-

070001
harness 59.95

5
ZN150T-19-

070002
CDI 39.95

6
ZN150T-19-

070003
blinker relay 14.95

7
ZN150T-19-

070004
regulator 39.95

8
ZN150T-19-

070007
resistors 19.95

9
ZN150T-19-

030001.3
Lockset 89.95

10
ZN150T-19-

090020
wrap 0.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

010201
front rim call for price

2
ZN150T-19-

010202
Tire call for price

3
ZN150T-19-

010203
valve stem 6.5

4
ZN150T-19-

010204
Disc brake plate 69.95

5
ZN150T-19-

010205

Disc brake plate 

bolt
3.95

6
ZN150T-19-

010002

Front-wheel  

spacer
6.95

7 GB6177-86
M12X1.25 

locknut
0.95

8
ZN150T-19-

010400

speedometer 

gear
39.95

9
ZN150T-19-

020203

speedometer 

cable
29.95

10
ZN150T-19-

010001
Front axle 14.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

041001

Rr disc brake  

plate bolt
3.95ea

2
ZN150T-19-

041000

Rr disc brake 

palte
69.95

3 GB5787-86
Six corner nut 

M16X1.5
4.95

4
ZN150T-19-

010203
valve stem 6.95

5
ZN150T-19-

040500
Rear wheel rim call for price

6
ZN150T-19-

040600
Tire call for price

7
ZN150T-19-

040700
axle bracket 39.95

8
ZN150T-19-

040003

Rr wheel 

bushing
6.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

040901.1
left brake lever 14.95

2
ZN150T-19-

040901.2
Return  spring 6.95

3
ZN150T-19-

040901.3

Connecting 

socket
14.95

4
ZN150T-19-

040901.4
Nut M5 0.95

5
ZN150T-19-

040901.5

Bolt comp 

handle L
1.95

6
ZN150T-19-

040901.6

master cylinder 

,Fr brake 6,7,8
59.95

7
ZN150T-19-

040901.7
Semicircle cap

8
ZN150T-19-

040901.8
Bolt M6X22

10
ZN150T-19-

010901.9
rear brake hose 29.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1(2)
ZN150T-19-

040902.1
Disc brake pads 29.95

3 Oil seal

4 piston

5
Apply the brake 

clamp bolt

6 shrapnel

7
Assistant 

cylinder

8 Lead block

9 insulator

10 clamp

11 pin

12 Protect cover

13 Exhaust bolt

14 cover

15
ZN150T-19-

040902

rear caliper w/o 

pads
59.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

020201

speedometer 

cover
49.95

2
ZN150T-19-

020202

speedometer 

groupware
99.95

3 GB845-85
Tapping screw 

ST4.2X16

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

020101
l/r hand glove 10.95 ea.

2
ZN150T-19-

020102

L combination 

switch
49.95

3
ZN150T-19-

001000

l/r rearview 

mirror
19.95

4
ZN150T-19-

020103
handle bar 59.95

5
ZN150T-19-

020108

Direction hand 

down cover
39.95

6
ZN150T-19-

000004

Lock tighten 

copy
6.95

7
ZN150T-19-

020104

R combination 

switch
49.95

8
ZN150T-19-

020105
throttle cable 29.95

9
ZN150T-19-

020106

Direction hand 

up cover
39.95

10
ZN150T-19-

020107

Direction hand 

up cover 

decorate board

19.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

010301.1
brake handle R 14.95

2
ZN150T-19-

010301.2
Return spring 6.95

3
ZN150T-19-

010301.3

Connecting 

socket
14.95

4
ZN150T-19-

010301.4
Nut M5 0.95

5
ZN150T-19-

010301.5

Bolt comp 

handle R
1.95

6
ZN150T-19-

010301.6

master cylinder 

front brake6,7,8
59.95

7 Semicircle cap

8 Bolt M6X22

10
ZN150T-19-

010301.9
brake hose 29.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1(2)
ZN150T-19-

010302.1
Disc brake pads 29.95

3 Oil seal

4 piston

5
Apply the brake 

clamp bolt

6 shrapnel

7
Assistant 

cylinder

8 Lead block

9 insulator

10 clamp

11 pin

12 Protect cover

13 Exhaust bolt

14 cover

15
ZN150T-19-

010302

Fr disc brake 

pump
59.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

040100
engine

2
ZN150T-19-

040200
carburetor 149

3
ZN150T-19-

040400
air box-complete 69.95

4
ZN150T-19-

040401
Air filter bracket 4.95

5
ZN150T-19-

040004

Rr wheel fender 

frame(big)
39.95

6
ZN150T-19-

040005

Rr wheel fender 

frame(small)
5.95

7
ZN150T-19-

040006
Rr wheel fender 24.95

8 ZN150T-19- Aerate pipe 19.95

9
ZN150T-19-

040009
clamp 6.95

10
ZN150T-19-

040002

Air cleaner 

holder, air pipe 
12.95

11
ZN150T-19-

040007
air filter 19.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

040300
Rr absorber 49.95

4 GB5787-86
Bolt flange 

M10X40
1.95

5 GB5787-86
Bolt flange 

M8X30
1.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

010101
triple tree 129

2
ZN150T-19-

010102.1

l/ fr absorber 

assembly
69.95

3
ZN150T-19-

010102.2

r/fr absorber 

assembly
69.95

4
ZN150T-19-

010003
Fr fender 49.95

6
ZN150T-19-

010004.1
Line set 8.95

7
ZN150T-19-

010004.2
Fixing block 3.95

9
ZN150T-19-

000001

10

11

16 GB818-85
Cross bolt 

M6X12
0.95

17 GB5789-86
Six corner  bolt 

M6X12
0.95

18 GB5789-86
Six corner bolt 

M6X40
0.95

bearing set 39.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

040800

Muffler 

assembly
124.95

2 GB823-86
Long cover nut 

M6
0.95

3
ZN150T-19-

040001
Muffler  gasket 6.95

4 GB5787-86
Six corner bolt 

M10X35
1.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

030500(1,2,3,4)

CENTER 

STAND
49.95

2 GB6187-86
Six corner nut 

M6
0.95

3
ZN150T-19-

090010.1
Cushion wheel 2.95

4 GB5787-86
Six corner nut 

M6X25
0.95

5 GB5787-86
Six corner nut 

M10X25
0.95

6
ZN150T-19-

030004
Big support bush 1.95

7
ZN150T-19-

030400
side stand 24.95

8
ZN150T-19-

030003

Single support 

spring
4.95

9
ZN150T-19-

030002
Big support bolt 1.95

10
ZN150T-19-

030005

Big support 

spring
6.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts




REF # PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

1
ZN150T-19-

030200
Board bracket 12.95

2
ZN150T-19-

000005

Condole frame 

axes
12.95

3
ZN150T-19-

030100
frame 145

4
ZN150T-19-

050400
Fender frame 24.95

5
ZN150T-19-

090010.2

Suspend  frame 

cushion set
7.95

6
ZN150T-19-

030006
 Suspend bush 6.95ea.

7
ZN150T-19-

030600
engine hanger 59.95

8
ZN150T-19-

030007
Tail light bracket 15.95

9
ZN150T-19-

030300

luggage carrier 

bracket
19.95

10
ZN150T-19-

030700
seat lock bracket 12.95

11
ZN150T-19-

030701
seat lock cable 12.95

HP_Administrator
mfparts


MOTOFINO
10-S





